F8
232
120
30
154
123
119
122
175
190
155
265
118
202
59
121
313
193
194
278
19
348
171

219
18
314
315
286
336
355
191
58
322
323
337
327

F9
183
218

129
177
158
225
130
53
189
214
126
253
192
15
124
125
334
188
195
216
131
309
205
127
14
330
321
128
338
354
279
339
340
341

Viktoria Magnusson -00
Emma Almgqvist -00
Miranda Nilsson -00
Sofia Karlsson -00

Isabella Pallin -01
Alwa Pettersson -00
Wilma Throgen -00

Ellinor Strand -00

Rebecka Andersson -00

Lina Olsson -00
Sara Pettersson -00

Emelie Olsson -01

Dea Fredriksson -00
Hedvig Pettersson -00

Ida Wikstrém -00

Sandra Henriksson -00

Hanna Hjalmarsson -00

Alva Hjalmarsson -00
Frida Svensson -01
Kristina Nilsson -00

Kristin Larsson -00
Moa Ryen Blader -00
Clara Johansson -00

Linnea Bloom -00

Thea Eriksson -00
Elina Johansson -00

Emilia Larsmalm

Asa Olsson -01
Tova Gille -01
Inez Sjodin -01
Isabella Lang -00
Alva Karlsson -00
Johanna Kallvik-Leufven -00
Erika Kallvik-Leufven -00
Ida Janzon -01
Elin Lunde-Persson -00

Julia Thorstensson -99
Alexandra Lill -99
Hanna Olsson -99
Ellen Tallberg -99

Beatrice Johansson -99
Louise Thorén -99

Agnes Moberg

Miranda Séderlund -99

Emilia Andersson -99

Nellie Tryggvesson -99

Smilla Larsson -99
Elina Hedesund -99

Emma Gustafsson -99
Lina Jernberg -99
Vilma Nilsson -99
Rebecka Nylén -99
Amanda Nylén -99
Maja Hogberg -99

Cecilia Persson -99
Josefin Edin -99

Sanna Pettersson -99
Sofia Larsson -99
Astrid Ostlund -99
Frida Carlsson -99

Johanna Eriksson -99

Clara Lindstrém -99
Amanda Hansen -99
Simone Telle-Munster -99
Jonna Tikkanen -99
Wilma Larsson -99
Maja Andersson -99
Hanna Pedersen -99
Emilia Engstrom -99
Julia Aitman -99
Jasmine Lindgren -99

IFK Sunne
Karlskoga FIF
SK Bore
Ranséters AIS
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Filipstads FIK
IFK Kristinehamn
Ranséters AIS
Filipstads FIK
Karlskoga FIF
IFK Kristinehamn
Kils AIK
Karlskoga FIF
IK Viking
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
Séffle FIK
Ranséters AIS
Filipstads FIK
Séffle FIK
IFK Kristinehamn
Séffle FIK
IK Viking
IK Viking
Kils AIK
Filipstads FIK
SK Bore
IFK Kristinehamn
Kils AIK
Séffle FIK
Séffle FIK
Filipstads FIK
Ranséters AIS

IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
Kils AIK
Karlskoga FIF
KFUM Arvika
Ranséters AIS
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
Kils AIK
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
KFUM Arvika
IFK Kristinehamn
Séffle FIK
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
IK Viking
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
Séffle FIK
KFUM Arvika
Séffle FIK
Karlskoga FIF
Filipstads FIK
KFUM Arvika
Karlskoga FIF
Filipstads FIK
Filipstads FIK
Filipstads FIK
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F 10
70
40
4
139
60
290
187
137
186
43
135
233
42
134

203
252
133
159
138
132
160
54
136
288
201
317
55
10
289
229
56
206

F11
39
24

141
37
200
185
249
25
199
211
140
268
217
204
164
33
299
163
166
251
335
261
269
182
198
142
250
165
93
45
298
28

350
168
266
167
349
305
61
280
328

Julia Bjorkengren -98
Minna Svard -98
Elina Olsson -98

Maja Héard -98

Beatrice Larsson -98

Amanda Berggren -98

Elin Johansson -98
Klara Pallin -98
Hilda Jansson -98
Ellen Abrahamsson -98

Vilma Andersson di Maio -98

Sara Haag -98
Ida Hedin -98
Josefine Svensson -98
Sarah Bennetoft -98
Ida Séderman -98
Felicia Ohrn -98
Lovisa Berglund -98
Maja Nordstrand -98
Malva Lank -98
Sanna Tiger -98
Athena Eckervall -98
Louise Vestlund -98
Hanna Pesonen -98
Amanda Hedelin -98
Victorija Bunjevac -98
Jennifer Sahlstrém -98
Alva Sjokvist -98
Emma Berggren -98
Rebecka Jonsson -98

Rebecka Salenbéack -98

Jonna Ahlstedt -98
Sofia Arvidsson -98

Irene Ekelund -97
Julia Kjellberg -97
Lisa Piscator -97
Anna Olsson -97
Maja Sorebro -97
Sabine Steen -97
Caroline Olsson -97
Ella Sjodin -97
Moa Carlsson -97
Moa Hollstedt -97
Sara Samie -97
Agnes Larsson -97
Erica Edstrém -97
Hanne Carlsson -97
Therese Karlsson -97
Felicia Johansson -97
Kristin Tidesten -97
Louise Sjostrom -97
Sara Dahlgren -97
Silje Olsson -97
Linn Ardstrom -97
Sofia Welenstrand -97
Hanna Johansson -97
Johanna Hertzman -97
Fanny Carlsson -97
Cecilia Winkvist -97
Linda Nystrém -97
Elin Dahlgren -97
Erika Sandkvist -97
Linn Karlsson -97
Frida Lindqvist -97
Stina Olsson -97
Mathilda Eriksson -97
Olivia Weslien -97
Matilda Bjorklund -97
Nelly Dahlgren -97
Maja Blomkvist -97
Malin Larsson -97
Kjellina Pettersson -97
Emelina Schutzer -97
Victoria Busnaldo -97

Madeliene Josefsson -97

IF Gota
Kils AIK
Kils AIK
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota
Ranséters AIS
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
IFK Kristinehamn
Kils AIK
Karlskoga FIF
IFK Sunne
Kils AIK
Karlskoga FIF
Séffle FIK
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Ranséters AIS
Karlskoga FIF
Karlskoga FIF
Ranséters AIS
Kils AIK
Karlskoga FIF
Kils AIK
IFK Kristinehamn
SK Bore
Kils AIK
Séffle FIK
IFK Likenas
IFK Kristinehamn
Kils AIK
IFK Kristinehamn

Kils AIK
SK Bore
Karlskoga FIF
Kils AIK
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Likenas
SK Bore
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
Ranséters AIS
SK Bore
IK Viking
Ranséters AIS
Ranséters AIS
IFK Likenas
IFK Kristinehamn
SK Bore
IF Gota
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn
Karlskoga FIF
IFK Likenas
Ranséters AIS
IK Viking
Kils AIK
IK Viking
SK Bore
Séffle FIK
IF Gota
Ranséters AIS
Filipstads FIK
Ranséters AIS
Ranséters AIS
IK Viking
IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF
Filipstads FIK
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85,5
83

17,5
17
15
12
11
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165
102
92
91,5
65
53
53
48
47
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36
35
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26
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F12

235
144
62
196
89
224
88
146
236
26
143
145
226
90
170
69
234
47
223
46
257
297
303
255
356
304
353
329
148
197
209
296
320
347
357
147

F 13

239
86
85

238

237
65
67
27

272

292

149

100

262

6
66

270

271
63
64

293

331

Emilia Kjellberg -96
Linnéa Hard -96

IFK Sunne
Karlskoga FIF

Jaqueline Larsson -96 IF Gota
Elvira Richardsson -96 IFK Kristinehamn
Frida Persson -96 IK Viking
Sofie Karlsson -96 IFK Kristinehamn
Marie Hedell -96 IK Viking
Jonna Tallberg -96 Karlskoga FIF
Elin Haag -96 IFK Sunne
Julia Marklund -96 SK Bore

Valeria Andersson di Maio -96  Karlskoga FIF
Madelene Svensson -96 Karlskoga FIF
Emely Zakariasén -96 IFK Kristinehamn

Emelia Gustavsson -96 IK Viking
Moa Nordstrand -96 Ranséters AIS
Izabelle Kjellberg -96 IF Gota

Felicia Edgren -96 IFK Sunne
Julia Jansson -96 Kils AIK
Anna Dalevi -96 IFK Kristinehamn
Anna Jansson -96 Kils AIK
Amanda Nilsson -96 KFUM Arvika
Elin Larsson -96 IK Viking
Lina Berg -96 IK Viking
Felicia Johansson -96 KFUM Arvika
Maria Kuzmin -96 SK Bore
Kristin Sjo6 -96 IK Viking
Moa Andersson -96 KFUM Arvika
Malin Svensson -96 KFUM Arvika

Nathalie Waara-Saaf -96
Lina Stensson -96
Fanny Karlsson -96

Karlskoga FIF
IFK Kristinehamn
IFK Kristinehamn

Johanna Larsson -96 IK Viking
Linnea Bergsland -96 Séffle FIK
Amanda Norberg -96 IK Viking

KFUM Arvika
Karlskoga FIF

Clara Nilsson -96
Ellen Arvidsson -96

Susanne Schissler -95 IFK Sunne
Alexandra Pfeiffer -95 IK Viking
Madelene Tonnberg -95 IK Viking
Lisa Sandstrom -95 IFK Sunne
Andrea Holm -95 IFK Sunne
Sara Larsson -95 IF Gota
Hanna Osterberg -95 IF Gota
Sandra Olsson -95 SK Bore
Frida Johansson -95 IF Gota
Lovisa Svensson -95 Saffle FIK

Cornelia Hjalmarsson -95 Karlskoga FIF

Olivia Blomberg -95 IK Viking
Johanna Thérngren -95 SK Bore
Amanda Hanstal -95 Séffle FIK
Julia Schiitzer -95 IF Gota
Sarah Larsson -95 IF Gota
Emelie Eriksson -95 IF Gota
Jenny Holm -95 IF Gota
Julia Karlsson -95 IF Gota
Isabella Rosenqyvist -95 Séffle FIK
Hanna Hermansson -95 Kils AIK

160
159
76
66
59,5
56
50
45,5
41
40
40
36
36
355
34,5
34
22
14,5
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18
17
14
10
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13
20
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32
43
21

11,5

14,5
9,5

4,5

38,5
21,5
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10

37
39
20

35
18
10

11
20

41
41

14
17
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F 14
150
44
184
294
99

277
151
302
342
343
73
173
316
208

71
259

318
152
72
275
48
291
273
274
264

Anna Birgersson -94
Emma Olsson -94
Malin Linder -94
Johanna Tronnler -94
Martina Persson -94
Elin Larsson -94
Elin Kyrkander -94
Emma Persson -94
Anna Eriksson -94
Stephanie Mattson -94
Thirza Poot -94
Elin Johansson -94
Christin Andersson -94
Karin Gasste -94
Jessica Bohman -94
Emma Johansson -94
Erika Anderskar -94
Frida Ohlsson -94
Emma Nilsson -94
Josephine Sahlstrém -94
Karolina Strandberg -94
Rebecca Hagstrom -94
Madeleine Svensson -94
Lisa Engman -94
Linnea Gasste -94
Ebba Lewerentz -94
Matilda Ribaeus -94
Jolin Ostlund -94

Karlskoga FIF
Kils AIK
IFK Kristinehamn
IK Viking
IK Viking
Séffle FIK
IF Gota
Karlskoga FIF
IK Viking
Filipstads FIK
Filipstads FIK
IF Gota
Filipstads FIK
Séffle FIK
IFK Kristinehamn
Séffle FIK
IF Gota
SK Bore
Séffle FIK
SK Bore
Karlskoga FIF
IF Gota
IF Gota
Kils AIK
Séffle FIK
IF Gota
IF Gota
Ekshérad FI

24

21

11

10

12

11

25
34
19
11
18

11

10

37
24

18

37
18
22
16

18
17

35

27
20
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